18-B

9.00 - 10.00 | 10.00 - 11.00 | 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00

Heart Failure
15.1.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posti

Ml e inical Posting
16.1.2021 SATURDAY FM1.1&1.2 Intordl'Jctlon f‘.\f?d History of

Forensic Medicinde Lecture
18.1.2021 MONDAY Orientation to Clinical Dept Clinical Posting
19.1.2021 TUESDAY Orientation to Clinical Dept clinical posting
20.1.2021 WEDNESDAY Orientation to Clinical Dept clinical posting
21.1.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
22.1.2021 FRIDAY CLINICAL POSTING
23.1.2021 SATURDAY FM 1.3 & 1.4 Legal Procudures
Lecture

25.1.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting




26.1.2021 TUESDAY(Holiday)
27.1.2021 WEDNESDAY
28.1.2021 THURSDAY
29.1.2021 FRIDAY
30.1.2021 SATURDAY Pathology - 22.'4 (I'3Io¢?d Components
and indications)
/ General Surgery/ Gynecology
1.2.2021 MONDAY
Acute Mayocardial Infarction general
2.2.2021 TUESDAY
0 UES Medicine IM 2.1 & 2.2
3.2.2021 WEDNESDAY

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Republic Day Holiday




Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

FM 1.5 Recording of evedince and
conduct of Doctor in Court

Lecture

Clinical Posting

Pneumonia General Medicine
IM3.1&3.2

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

4.2.2021 THURSDAY
5.2.2021 FRIDAY
6.2.2021 SATURDAY
8.2.2021 MONDAY
9.2.2021 TUESDAY
10.2.2021 WEDNESDAY
11.2.2021 THURSDAY
12.2.2021 FRIDAY

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting




13.2.2021 SATURDAY
15.2.2021 MONDAY
16.2.2021 TUESDAY
17.2.2021 WEDNESDAY
18.2.2021 THURSDAY
19.2.2021 FRIDAY
20.2.2021 SATURDAY
22.2.2021 MONDAY
23.2.2021 TUESDAY

FM 2.6, 2.7 & 2.8 Thanatology SGT

Fever and febrile syndromes
General Medicine
IM4.1 & 4.2

Liver Disorder
IM5.1 & 5.2

Rheumatologic problems General
Medicine
IM7.1&7.2

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting




Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

24.2.2021 WEDNESDAY
25.2,2021 THURSDAY
26.2.2021 FRIDAY(holiday)
FM 1.6, 1.7, 1.8 & 2.29 Legal
27.2.2021 SATURDAY Procudures
SGT
1.3.2021 MONDAY
232021 TUESDAY Hypertension
= IM8.1,82&823

3.3.2021 WEDNESDAY

432021 THURSDAY

5.3.2021 FRIDAY

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting




FM 2.18 Crime Seen Invistigation
Seminar
6.3.2021 SATURDAY 2.29 & 2.30 Medicolegal practice
guidelines
SDL

8.3.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting

Anemia
9.3.2021 TUESDAY IM9.1&9.2 Clinical Posting

10.3.2021 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting

11.3.2021 THURSDAY(holiday)] | Clinical Posting

12.3.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting

13.3.2021 SATURDAY

15.3.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Thvre .

16.3.2021 TUESDAY yroid dysfunction General Clinical Posting

Medicine




17.3.2021 WEDNESDAY
18.3.2021 THURSDAY
19.3.2021 FRIDAY
20.3.2021 SATURDAY
22.3.2021 MONDAY
Acute Kidney Injury
23.3.2021 TUESDAY
3.3.20 UES IM 10.1 & 10.2
24.3.2021 WEDNESDAY
25.3.2021 THURSDAY
26.3.2021 FRIDAY
27.3.2021 SATURDAY FM 3.1 Identification

Lecture

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

FM 14.20 Dying declaration & 14.22
Evedince in Court SGT/DOAP

clinical posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting




29.3.2021 MONDAY(holiday) holiday
Chronic Ki Ini
30.3.2021 TUESDAY rﬁ\;";;?;ezofg”ry Clinical Posting
31.3.2021 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
1.4.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
2.4.2021 FRIDAY(holiday) HOLIDAY
FM 3.2 Identification
.4.2021 ATURDAY
3.4.20 SATU Lecture & SGT
5.4.2021 TO 15-4-2021 FIRST TERM EXAM |
16.4.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
17.4.2021 SATURDAY FM 14.4 Age .est|mat|on
Practical
19.4.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
20.4.2021 TUESDAY Diabetes Mellitus Clinical Posting

IM11.1 & 11.2




21.4.2021 WEDNESDAY(holiday)

22.4.2021 THURSDAY clinical posting

23.4.2021 FRIDAY clinical posting

FM 14.6 Hari, Fibre, Semen and
24.4.2021 SATURDAY Biological Flude
SGT

26.4.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting

27.4.2021 TUESDAY Clinical Posting

28.4.2021 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting

29.4.2021 THURSDAY clinical posting

30.4.2021 FRIDAY clinical posting

FM 2.8 Postmortem Changes
SGT

1.5.2021 SATURDAY

3.5.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting




Thyroid dysfunction

4.5.2021 TUESDAY IM12.1 8 12.2 Clinical Posting
5.5.2021 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
6.5.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
7.5.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
8.5.2021 SATURDAY FM 2.8 & 2.9.PM changes
Seminar

10.5.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
11.5.2021 TUESDAY c°m|$°1"321"g1';"’f;des Clinical Posting
12.5.2021 WEDNESDAY " 143";:2"& 143 Clinical Posting
13.5.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting




14.5.2021 FRIDAY holiday) holiday
15.5.2021 SATURDAY

17.5.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting

18.5.2021 TUESDAY I;;E!iegi:gz Clinical Posting

19.5.2021 WEDNESDAY D::,:T:_all ;isl‘:;‘;er Clinical Posting

20.5.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting

21.5.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting

22.5.2021 SATURDAY FM 2.14, 2.15|[\::$::Iegal Autopsy

24.5.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting

25.5.2021 TUESDAY i Clinical Posting

IM17.1




27.5.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
28.5.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
FM 2.16, 2.17 Examination of Bouns and
Exhumation,
29.5.2021 ATURDAY
9.5.20 SATU 2.31, 2.35 & 3.32 Medicolegal Autopsy
Samll group teaching
31.5.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
c .
1.6.2021 TUESDAY erebrovascular accident Clinical Posting
IM 18.1 & 18.2
2.6.2021 WEDNESDAY Movement disorders Clinical Posting
IM 19.1 & 19.2
3.6.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
4.6.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
FM 6.2, 6.3, 8.5 & 14.3 Viscera
5.6.2021 SATURDAY Preservation

Small group teaching




7.6.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Envenomation
8.6.2021 TUESDAY Clinical Postin
IM 20.1 & 20.3 &
9.6.2021 WEDNESDAY Poisoning Clinical Posting
IM 21.1
10.6.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
11.6.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
12.6.2021 SATURDAY FM 7.1 DNA
SDL
14.6.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Mineral, Fluid Electrolyte and Acid
15.6.2021 TUESDAY base Disorder Clinical Posting

IM 22.1 & IM22.2




16.6.2021

WEDNESDAY

Nutritional and Vitamin Deficiencies

Clinical Posting

IM23.1 & 23.2
17.6.2021 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
18.6.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
Pathol Int(;irgtgn- tic ul FM 14.9, Bone Exaimination 14.13
19.6.2021 SATURDAY SHMEIREY At e e Foetus Examination
disease) / .
.. Practial
General Medicine
21.6.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
22.6.2021 Tuesda Geriatrics Clinical Postin
o v IM 24.1 & 24.2 &
The role of the physician in the
23.6.2021 Wednesday community Clinical Posting
IM 26.1, 26.2 & 26.3
24.6.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
25.6.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
FM 2.14 PM Artef
26.6.2021 Saturday rtefacts

DOAP




28.6.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
29.6.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
30.6.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
1.7.2021 THURSDAY

2.7.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
3.7.2021 Saturd FM 14.19 Histopatho Slides

o aturaay Samll gorup teaching

5.7.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
6.7.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
7.7.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
8.7.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting




9.7.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
10.7.2021 Saturday
12.7.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
13.7.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
14.7.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
15.7.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
16.7.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
FM 8.5 & 8.6

17.7.2021 Saturday General Toxicology

Small group teaching
19.7.2021 MONDAY Clinical Posting
20.7.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting

21.7.2021(holiday) Wednesday




22.7.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
23.7.2021 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
24.7.2021 Saturday

26.7.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
27.7.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
28.7.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
29.7.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
30.7.2021 Friday Clinical Posting

FM 8.7, 8.8, 8.9 & 8.10
31.7.2021 Saturday General Toxicology
Lecture & Small group teaching

2.8.2021 Monday Clinical Posting




3.8.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
4.8.2021 WEDNESDAY

5.8.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
6.8.2021 Friday Clinical Posting

Integration —
782021 Saturday Pathology 2'8.13 (Renal stone
disease)
General Surgery

9.8.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
10.8.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
11.8.2021 WEDNESDAY

12.8.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
13.8.2021 Friday Clinical Posting




FM 2.26

14.8.2021 Saturday Starvation

Lecture
16.8.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
17.8.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
18.8.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
19.8.2021 THURSDAY holiday) holiday

20.8.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
21.8.2021 Saturday
23.8.2021 1.9.2021 2nd TERMINAL
2.9.2021 THURSDAY | clinical posting
3.9.2021 FRIDAY
FM 13.1 & 13.2
4.9.2021 SATURDAY Environmental Toxicology

Small group teaching




6.9.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
7.9.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
8.9.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
9.9.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
10.9.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
11.9.2021 Saturday FMT- Seminar

13.9.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
14.9.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
15.9.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
16.9.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
17.9.2021 Friday Clinical Posting




18.9.2021 Saturday

20.9.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
21.9.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
22.9.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
23.9.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
24.9.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
25.9.2021 Saturday

27.9.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
28.09.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting




29.9.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting

30.9.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting

1.10.2021 Friday Clinical Posting

2.10.2021 Saturday(holiday) holiday
4.10.2021 Monday Clinical Posting

5.10.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting

6.10.2021 Wednesday clinical posting

7.10.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting

8.10.2021 Friday Clinical Posting




9.10.2021 Saturday

11.10.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
12.10.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
13.10.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
14.10.2021 THURSDAY (holiday) holiday
15.10.2021 FRIDAY(holiday)

16.10.2021 Saturday

18.10.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
19.10.2021 Tuesday(holiday) Clinical Posting
20.10.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
21.10.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting




22.10.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
23.10.2021 Saturday FMT - Seminar

25.10.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
26.10.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
27.10.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
28.10.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
29.10.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
30.10.2021 Saturday

1.11.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
2.11.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting




3.11.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting

4.11.2021 THURSDAY (holiday) HOLIDAY
5.11.2021 FRIDAY(holiday) HOLIDAY
6.11.2021 Saturday(holiday) HOLIDAY
8.11.2021 Monday Clinical Posting

9.11.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting

10.11.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting

11.11.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting

12.11.2021 Friday Clinical Posting

13.11.2021 Saturday FMT - Revision

15.11.2021 Monday Clinical Posting

16.11.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting

17.11.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting

18.11.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting

19.11.2021 FRIDAY(holiday)

20.11.2021 Saturday _ FM - 14.5 Autopsy DOAP




22.11.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
23/11/2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
24.11.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
25.11.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
26.11.2021 Friday Clinical Posting
27.11.2021 Saturday FMT - Revision
29.11.2021 Monday Clinical Posting
30.11.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
1.12.2021 Wednesday Clinical Posting
2.12.2021 Thursday Clinical Posting
3.12.2021 Friday Clinical Posting




4.12.2021 Saturday FM - 14.5 Autopsy DOAP
6.12.2021 Monday clinical posting
7.12.2021 Tuesday Clinical Posting
8.12.2021 WEDNESDAY clinical posting
9.12.2021 Thursday
10.12.2021 24.12.2021 PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
25.12.2021 Saturday FMT - Revision
27.12.2021 Monday
28.12.2021 Tuesday
29.12.2021 WEDNESDAY
30.12.2021 Thursday
31.12.2021 Friday

1.1.2022 -

31.01.2022

University Exams




1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00




Republic Day Holiday Republic Day Holiday



















holiday holiday

HOLIDAY




& Assessment
MICROBIOLOGY
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